CAVALIER COWBQYS
Aug 10, 2011

Overall Shooter

Rank
1

2
3
4

Cockroach

B S Walker

P C Slim

One Eyed Jane

Class Stage 1 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 6  Total

CB
CB
CB
CB

Time

30.03
38.01
40.75
60.72

Rank

1

2
3
4

Time

28.75
39.57
33.28
86.83

Rank

1

3
2
4

Time

27.30
62.26
38.95
88.20

Rank

1

3
2
4

Time

31.66
31.71
35.88
63.63

Rank

1

2
3
4

Time

51.55
46.13
45.03
96.47

Rank

3

2
1
4

Time

21.74
20.43
28.86
63.29

Rank
2

1
3
4

Time

191.03
238.11
222.75
459.14



Total
Rank

13
14
24



